

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.434 OF 2012  
IN  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1509 OF 2010

MADHUSUDAN & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 18/01/2012 This Appeal was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Reetu Sharma, Adv.  
For Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.  
Ms. Pusshp Gupta, Adv.  
For Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up this petition along with appeal in usual  
course.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master